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PARABENS AOS ANIVERSARIANTES DE ABRIL 2024

DATA

02/04

02/04

02/04

04/04

06/04

07/04

08/04

13/04

15/04

15/04

16/04

18/04

18/04

18/04

20/04

23/04

27104

30/04

NOME

Prof. Carlos Alberto Mendonca
Janaina Mitica

Giovanni Moreira

Messias Fidencio Neto

Marcia Ramos

Prof. Elisabete Maria de Gouveia Dal Pino

Francisca Lucia Alves de Lima Santana
Prof. Amauri Pereira de Oliveira
Eduardo Fernandes Gomes

Sandra Aparecida Marques dos Santos
Daniel Moacir Bigardi

Prof. Amaury Augusto de Almeida

Prof. Carlos Augusto Morales Rodrigues
Prof. Ricardo de Camargo

Prof. Roberto Dell Aglio Dias da Costa
Carlos Alberto Teixeira de Souza
Rosana Gama

Prof. Antonio Mario Magalhaes

SETOR

AGG

OAM

AGG

OAM

AGA

AGA

SVBIBL

ACA

ACA

SVBIBL

AGA

AGA

ACA

ACA

AGA

SCAPOIO

SVOPROJET

AGA




